4 I 3 ¥ 2 1
Parts listing (For 1 ass'y)
Part number Description Qty [;? 4mr;}
CL415-80-A1 Music wire @1/8" x 5" Ig. 2 P
CL415-80-A2 Lower Lock arm 2 - -
CL415-80-A3 Mounting bracket 4 DUB139
CL415-80-A4 Lower Slider 1
CL415-80-A5 Upper Slider 1 @)
D|CL415-80-A6 Brass tube @3/32" x @1/8" x 3/8" Ig. 2
CL415-80-A7 Music wire @1/8" x 2 1/16" 2
CL415-80-GL _|Lower tab 2 CL415-80-A1 CL415-80-A5
CL415-80-LA Lock Arm 2
CL415-80-RA Lock Arm actuator 2 - - -
CL415-80-RB__|Servo Rod 1 B B
CL415-80-RC Upper Tab 4
CL415-80-SA Servo Arm 2
CL415-80-ST __ |Gearleg 2 CL415-80-RA 7[257 ’g]m
DUB139 Wheel collar &1/8" 4 p
—|FHSS-6C06 Flat Head Socket Screw 6-32 x 3/8" 8 CLA15-80-LA ® SHCS-4C12
HS-815BB Servo 1 ,
HS-815BB-Horn |Servo Horn 2 /)
; CL415-80-RB
SH2C12 Socket Head Cap Screw 2-56 x 1/2" 2 ()
SHCS-4C004 Socket Head Cap Screw 4-40x1/4" 4 S5-815BB
SHCS-4C12 Socket Head Cap Screw 4-40x3/4" 5 -
SHCS-4C20 Socket Head Cap Screw 4-40x1 1/4" 4 DUB139
SHCS4C12 Socket Head Cap Screw 4-40 x 3/4" Ig. 1
SS-Nut-440 4-40 Nylock Nut 9 ’
Spring Extension spring 1 CL415-80-A2 /=
C o Iy CL415-80-A3 o
CL415-80-RC /o
> y © L——d-¢0--@--eor——F=— o)
\ O / A A O
CL415-80-SA )
33 mm
- [1 5/16 po]
CL415-80-GL
@ o
SHCS-4C20
B CL415-80-ST
CL415-80-ST
SS-Nut-44
SHCS-4C12 -
MR Aerodesign
CL415-80-SA SEC TION B_B www.mraerodesign.com
A @ - SCALE 1/1 CL-415 Main retract
a WY
4 General assembly
CL415-80-A6 Dwg by: M.Rousseau Sheet
(HS-815BB-Horn Date: 511015 o
SECTION A-A Ngroers
SCALE 1/1 Drawing No: Rev.:
CL415-80-LG-01.idw 0
4 [ 3 N 2 1




